
1 小  山  蒼  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立七北田中学校 4 88.08 46.05 43.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.16 5.060 1 0 1 0

2 3Lz+1Eu+2S 7.70 0.39 8.090 2 0 1 1

3 2A+3T 7.50 0.42 7.920 2 1 1 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 1 0

5 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.682 2 2 0 1

7 3Fe e 4.66 X -0.99 3.67-2 0 -2 -3 -3

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.14 6.300 1 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 2 0 1 0

10 2T 1.43 X -0.35 1.08-3 -3 -2 -1 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 2 0 0 0

48.45 46.05

Composition 3.33 4.254.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.174.00 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

43.03

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 尾  形  広  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 5 83.45 36.04 49.41 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+3Tq ! 6.30 -1.68 4.62-5 -3 -2 -4 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.72 5.021 2 2 1 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 2 1 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

5 3F 5.30 0.71 6.011 3 2 1 1

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 2 2 1 1

7 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 -2 0 0 0

8 3F+REP F 4.08 X -2.65 1.43-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1A F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 2 1 1 0

37.65 36.04

Composition 3.33 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.925.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.255.50 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.25

49.41

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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3 河  本  英  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

聖ウルスラ学院英智小 2 79.80 37.11 44.69 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

3 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 0 1

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.890 2 1 1 0

6 2Lo+2Aq+SEQ q 5.50 X -0.66 4.84-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 0 1

10 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.00 4.290 1 0 0 0

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 1

41.10 37.11

Composition 3.33 4.334.75 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.675.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.424.75 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

44.69

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 佐々木  雄  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立七北田中学校 3 69.26 30.04 40.22 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 1 0

2 3Tq q 4.20 -1.82 2.38-5 -4 -5 -4 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 2 1 0 0

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

7 SSp2 1.60 0.16 1.761 1 1 1 1

8 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 -1 0 0

10 2Lz+2Tq q 3.74 X -0.63 3.11-3 -4 -5 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

33.13 30.04

Composition 3.33 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.254.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.834.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

40.22

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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5 本  田  大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 1 66.34 23.95 44.39 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 -2 0 0 0

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.77 4.13-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 1 0 0 0

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 1

5 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lo 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-5 -3 -5 -4 -5

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A 3.63 X -1.10 2.53-4 -3 -3 -2 -4

10 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 1 1 0 0

30.81 23.95

Composition 3.33 4.424.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.083.50 4.75 3.50 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.834.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

44.39

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

第７回宮城県スケート連盟会長杯

アイスリンク仙台

令和６年３月２日
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